
Date :- 26/10/2024

The End-Term Examinations are Scheduled as per the table below.
Slot I :- 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Slot II :- 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM

S.No School Program Year Sem Date of Exam Slot Code Course

1 IBS (UG) B. Com. (H) II III 2-Dec-24 II BCH301 Human Resource Management

2 IBS (UG) B. Com. (H) II III 3-Dec-24 II BCH302 Fundamentals of Financial Management

3 IBS (UG) B. Com. (H) II III 4-Dec-24 II BCH303 Management Principles and Applications

4 IBS (UG) B. Com. (H) II III 5-Dec-24 II BCG201 International Trade: Policies and Strategies

5 IBS (UG) B. Com. (H) II III 6-Dec-24 II BCS302 IT Tools for Business

6 IBS (UG) B. Com. (H) III V 2-Dec-24 I BCH501 Principles of Marketing

7 IBS (UG) B. Com. (H) III V 3-Dec-24 I BCH502 Income-Tax Law and Practice

8 IBS (UG) B. Com. (H) III V 4-Dec-24 I BCD501 Corporate Accounting

9 IBS (UG) B. Com. (H) III V 5-Dec-24 I BCD504 Banking and Insurance

10 IBS (UG) BA (H) Eco II III 2-Dec-24 II BEC31 Intermediate Microeconomics-I

11 IBS (UG) BA (H) Eco II III 3-Dec-24 II BEC32 Intermediate Macroeconomics-I

12 IBS (UG) BA (H) Eco II III 4-Dec-24 II BEC33 Statistical Methods for Economics

13 IBS (UG) BA (H) Eco II III 5-Dec-24 II BEGE31 Money and Banking

14 IBS (UG) BA (H) Eco II III 6-Dec-24 II BESE31 IT Tools for Business

15 IBS (UG) BBA II III 2-Dec-24 II BMC301 Macroeconomics

16 IBS (UG) BBA II III 3-Dec-24 II BMC302 Principles of Marketing

17 IBS (UG) BBA II III 4-Dec-24 II BMC303 Management Accounting

18 IBS (UG) BBA II III 5-Dec-24 II BMG202 Production & Operations Management

19 IBS (UG) BBA II III 6-Dec-24 II BMS301 IT Tools for Business

20 IBS (UG) BBA III V 2-Dec-24 I BMC502 Legal Aspects of Business

21 IBS (UG) BBA III V 3-Dec-24 I BMC501 Quantitative Techniques for Management

22 IBS (UG) BBA III V 4-Dec-24 I BMM501 Consumer Behaviour

23 IBS (UG) BBA III V 5-Dec-24 I BMGB501 International Trade : Policies & Strategies

24 IBS (UG) BBA III V 6-Dec-24 I BMF503 Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management

25 IBS (UG) BBA III V 7-Dec-24 I BMH502 Training & Development

26 IBS (UG) BBA (FIA) II III 2-Dec-24 II FIC301 Income Tax

27 IBS (UG) BBA (FIA) II III 3-Dec-24 II FIG102 Fundamentals of Financial Management

28 IBS (UG) BBA (FIA) II III 4-Dec-24 II FIC303 Financial Markets & Institutions

29 IBS (UG) BBA (FIA) II III 5-Dec-24 II FIC302 Corporate Finance

30 IBS (UG) BBA (FIA) II III 6-Dec-24 II FIS301 IT Tools for Business

31 IBS (UG) BBA (FIA) III V 2-Dec-24 I FID502 Business Tax Planning

32 IBS (UG) BBA (FIA) III V 3-Dec-24 I FIC502 Corporate Analysis & Valuation

33 IBS (UG) BBA (FIA) III V 4-Dec-24 I FID501 Investment Banking & Financial Services

34 IBS (UG) BBA (FIA) III V 6-Dec-24 I FIC501 Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management

35 ILS BA LL B (H) II  III 2-Dec-24 II LL241 Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita-I

36 ILS BA LL B (H) II  III 3-Dec-24 II LL251 Constitutional Law – I

37 ILS BA LL B (H) II  III 4-Dec-24 II LL261 Family Law – I

38 ILS BA LL B (H) II  III 5-Dec-24 II FL212 Foreign Language-I (French)

39 ILS BA LL B (H) II  III 5-Dec-24 II FL211 Foreign Language-I (German)

40 ILS BA LL B (H) II  III 6-Dec-24 II AT211 Political Science -III

41 ILS BA LL B (H) II  III 7-Dec-24 II AT221 Fundamentals of Economics

Note: The students must report to the examination hall 10 minutes before of commencement of  examination. No student will be 
allowed to enter in the examination hall after the commencement of examination.

The ICFAI University,Dehradun
Centralized Examination Cell
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S.No School Program Year Sem Date of Exam Slot Code Course

42 ILS BA LL B (H) II  III 9-Dec-24 II AT231 Sociology-I

43 ILS BA LL B (H) III  V 2-Dec-24 I LL351 Bharatiya Nagarik Suraksha Sanhita-I

44 ILS BA LL B (H) III  V 3-Dec-24 I LL311 Trust, Equity and Fiduciary Relationships

45 ILS BA LL B (H) III  V 4-Dec-24 I LC361 Clinical –I Moot Court

46 ILS BA LL B (H) III  V 5-Dec-24 I LL331 Labour Code-I 

47 ILS BA LL B (H) III  V 6-Dec-24 I LL341 Public International Law 

48 ILS BA LL B (H) III  V 7-Dec-24 I LE412 Elective - I Interpretation of Statutes

49 ILS BA LL B (H) III  V 9-Dec-24 I LL321 Bharatiya Sakshya Adhiniyam

50 ILS BA LL B (H) IV  VII 2-Dec-24 II LL441 Bharatiya Nagarik Suraksha Sanhita - II

51 ILS BA LL B (H) IV  VII 3-Dec-24 II LL411 Civil Procedure Code - I

52 ILS BA LL B (H) IV  VII 4-Dec-24 II LL431 Public International Law

53 ILS BA LL B (H) IV  VII 5-Dec-24 II LE431 Elective – III Competition Law

54 ILS BA LL B (H) IV  VII 5-Dec-24 II LE432 Elective – III Infrastructure Development and Real Estate

55 ILS BA LL B (H) IV  VII 6-Dec-24 II LH541 Honours – I Evolution IPR Treaties and Convention

56 ILS BA LL B (H) IV  VII 6-Dec-24 II LH521 Honours – I Law and Economics

57 ILS BA LL B (H) IV  VII 6-Dec-24 II LH511 Honours – I Legal and Constitutional History of India

58 ILS BA LL B (H) IV  VII 7-Dec-24 II LH512 Honours-II Comparative Constitution, US, India and UK

59 ILS BA LL B (H) IV  VII 7-Dec-24 II LH542 Honours-II Copyright Law

60 ILS BA LL B (H) IV  VII 7-Dec-24 II LH522 Honours-II Law of Carriage, Transportation and Insurance

61 ILS BA LL B (H) IV  VII 9-Dec-24 II LL421 Law of Taxation Laws-I

62 ILS BA LL B (H) V  IX 3-Dec-24 I LL521 Human Rights and Humanitarian  Law

63 ILS BA LL B (H) V  IX 4-Dec-24 I LC531 Clinical - IV Alternative Dispute Resolution

64 ILS BA LL B (H) V  IX 5-Dec-24 I LE452 Elective-V: Law of Medicine

65 ILS BA LL B (H) V  IX 5-Dec-24 I LE451 Elective - V Media Law

66 ILS BA LL B (H) V  IX 6-Dec-24 I LH535 Honors Course - V  Law of Aviation

67 ILS BA LL B (H) V  IX 6-Dec-24 I LH515 Honors Course - V  Right to Information

68 ILS BA LL B (H) V  IX 6-Dec-24 I LH545 Honors Course - V  Traditional Knowledge, GI and Farmer Rights

69 ILS BA LL B (H) V  IX 6-Dec-24 I LH525 Honors Course - V  White Collar Crimes and Money Laundering

70 ILS BA LL B (H) V  IX 10-Dec-24 I LL511 Cyber Law

71 ILS BA LL B (H) V  IX 11-Dec-24 I LH526 Honors Course - VI Law of Foreign Trade and Exchange

72 ILS BA LL B (H) V  IX 11-Dec-24 I LH546 Honors Course - VI Other Intellectual Property

73 ILS BA LL B (H) V  IX 11-Dec-24 I LH536 Honors Course-VI International Environmental Law

74 ILS BA LL B (H) V  IX 11-Dec-24 I LH516 Honors Course-VI : Legislative Drafting

75 ILS BBA LL B (H) II  III 2-Dec-24 II LL241 Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita-I

76 ILS BBA LL B (H) II  III 3-Dec-24 II LL251 Constitutional Law – I

77 ILS BBA LL B (H) II  III 4-Dec-24 II LL261 Family Law – I

78 ILS BBA LL B (H) II  III 5-Dec-24 II FL212 Foreign Language-I (French)

79 ILS BBA LL B (H) II  III 5-Dec-24 II FL211 Foreign Language-I (German)

80 ILS BBA LL B (H) II  III 6-Dec-24 II MG211 Business Environment

81 ILS BBA LL B (H) II  III 7-Dec-24 II MG231 Financial Accounting

82 ILS BBA LL B (H) II  III 9-Dec-24 II MG221 Marketing Management

83 ILS BBA LL B (H) III  V 2-Dec-24 I LL351 Bharatiya Nagarik Suraksha Sanhita-I

84 ILS BBA LL B (H) III  V 3-Dec-24 I MG321 Indian Financial System

85 ILS BBA LL B (H) III  V 4-Dec-24 I LC361 Clinical –I Moot Court

86 ILS BBA LL B (H) III  V 5-Dec-24 I LL331 Labour Code-I 

87 ILS BBA LL B (H) III  V 6-Dec-24 I LL341 Public International Law

88 ILS BBA LL B (H) III  V 7-Dec-24 I LE412 Elective - I Interpretation of Statutes

89 ILS BBA LL B (H) III  V 9-Dec-24 I LL321 Bharatiya Sakshya Adhiniyam 

90 ILS BBA LL B (H) III  V 10-Dec-24 I MG311 Corporate Governance & Business Ethics



S.No School Program Year Sem Date of Exam Slot Code Course

91 ILS BBA LL B (H) IV  VII 2-Dec-24 II LL441 Bharatiya Nagarik Suraksha Sanhita - II

92 ILS BBA LL B (H) IV  VII 3-Dec-24 II LL411 Civil Procedure Code - I

93 ILS BBA LL B (H) IV  VII 4-Dec-24 II LL431 Public International Law

94 ILS BBA LL B (H) IV  VII 5-Dec-24 II LE431 Elective – III Competition Law

95 ILS BBA LL B (H) IV  VII 5-Dec-24 II LE432 Elective – III Law of Infrastructure Development and Real Estate

96 ILS BBA LL B (H) IV  VII 6-Dec-24 II LH541 Honours – I Evolution IPR Treaties and Convention

97 ILS BBA LL B (H) IV  VII 6-Dec-24 II LH521 Honours – I Law and Economics

98 ILS BBA LL B (H) IV  VII 6-Dec-24 II LH511 Honours – I Legal and Constitutional History of India

99 ILS BBA LL B (H) IV  VII 7-Dec-24 II LH512 Honours-II Comparative Constitution, US, India and UK

100 ILS BBA LL B (H) IV  VII 7-Dec-24 II LH542 Honours-II Copyright Law

101 ILS BBA LL B (H) IV  VII 7-Dec-24 II LH522 Honours-II Law of Carriage, Transportation and Insurance

102 ILS BBA LL B (H) IV  VII 9-Dec-24 II LL421 Law of Taxation Laws-I

103 ILS BBA LL B (H) V  IX 3-Dec-24 I LL521 Human Rights and Humanitarian  Law

104 ILS BBA LL B (H) V  IX 4-Dec-24 I LC531 Clinical - IV  Alternative Dispute Resolution

105 ILS BBA LL B (H) V  IX 5-Dec-24 I LE452 Elective-V: Law of Medicine

106 ILS BBA LL B (H) V  IX 5-Dec-24 I LE451 Elective - V Media Law

107 ILS BBA LL B (H) V  IX 6-Dec-24 I LH545 Honors Course - V  Traditional Knowledge, GI and Farmer Rights

108 ILS BBA LL B (H) V  IX 6-Dec-24 I LH525 Honors Course - V  White Collar Crimes and Money Laundering

109 ILS BBA LL B (H) V  IX 6-Dec-24 I LH515 Honors Course – V : Right to Information

110 ILS BBA LL B (H) V  IX 10-Dec-24 I LL511 Cyber Law

111 ILS BBA LL B (H) V  IX 11-Dec-24 I LH526 Honors Course - VI  Law of Foreign Trade and Exchange

112 ILS BBA LL B (H) V  IX 11-Dec-24 I LH546 Honors Course - VI  Other Intellectual Property

113 ILS BBA LL B (H) V  IX 11-Dec-24 I LH516 Honors Course-VI : Legislative Drafting

114 ILS LLB II  III 2-Dec-24 II LIII211 Bharatiya Nagarik Suraksha Sanhita

115 ILS LLB II  III 3-Dec-24 II LIII241 Company Law

116 ILS LLB II  III 4-Dec-24 II LIII221 International Law

117 ILS LLB II  III 5-Dec-24 II LCIII251 Moot Court

118 ILS LLB II  III 6-Dec-24 II LIII231 Property and Easement Law

119 ILS LLB II  III 7-Dec-24 II LL431 Elective - II : Private International Law

120 ILS LLB II  III 9-Dec-24 II LEIII411 Elective-I Citizenship & Emigration Law

121 ILS LLB III  V 2-Dec-24 I LIII311 Cyber Law

122 ILS LLB III  V 3-Dec-24 I LIII331 Human Rights and Humanitarian Law

123 ILS LLB III  V 4-Dec-24 I LCIII351 Alternative Dispute Resolution

124 ILS LLB III  V 5-Dec-24 I LIII321 Labour Laws

125 ILS LLB III  V 6-Dec-24 I LIII341 Law of Medicine and Health

126 ILS LLB III  V 7-Dec-24 I LEIII451 Elective V Media Law

127 ITS B. Tech II III 2-Dec-24 I MAT234 Discrete Structure for Computer Science

128 ITS B. Tech II III 2-Dec-24 I EME234 Engineering Mechanics

129 ITS B. Tech II III 3-Dec-24 I IOT231 Introduction to IoT

130 ITS B. Tech II III 4-Dec-24 I DAA235 Design and Analysis of Algorithms

131 ITS B. Tech II III 4-Dec-24 I FME237 Fluid Mechanics and HM

132 ITS B. Tech II III 5-Dec-24 I DBM236 Database Management Systems

133 ITS B. Tech II III 5-Dec-24 I TME236 Thermal Engineering

134 ITS B. Tech II III 6-Dec-24 I MAT233 Mathematics-III

135 ITS B. Tech II III 7-Dec-24 I PME237 Principles of Managerial Economics

136 ITS B. Tech II III 9-Dec-24 I OOP232 Object Oriented Programming Concepts

137 ITS B. Tech III V 2-Dec-24 I CNE355 Computer Networks

138 ITS B. Tech III V 2-Dec-24 I SAD352 Sensors , Actuators and Drivers

139 ITS B. Tech III V 2-Dec-24 I PLC353 Programming Language & Compiler Construction



S.No School Program Year Sem Date of Exam Slot Code Course

140 ITS B. Tech III V 3-Dec-24 I COS351 Control Systems

141 ITS B. Tech III V 3-Dec-24 I DVD353 Digital VLSI Design

142 ITS B. Tech III V 3-Dec-24 I OEE356 Introduction to Power BI

143 ITS B. Tech III V 4-Dec-24 I MPM353 Manufacturing Processes and Metrology

144 ITS B. Tech III V 4-Dec-24 I POC351 Principal of Cryptography

145 ITS B. Tech III V 4-Dec-24 I COA351 Computer Organization and Architecture

146 ITS B. Tech III V 5-Dec-24 I MES355 Micro Electro Mechanical Systems

147 ITS B. Tech III V 5-Dec-24 I MSP354 ML Based Signal Processing

148 ITS B. Tech III V 5-Dec-24 I SEE355 Software Engineering

149 ITS B. Tech III V 7-Dec-24 I ADA352 Analog and Digital Communication

150 ITS B. Tech III V 7-Dec-24 I ATE356 Autotronics

151 ITS B. Tech III V 7-Dec-24 I OSE352 Operating Systems

152 ITS B. Tech III V 9-Dec-24 I CAD354 CAD/CAM

153 ITS B. Tech III V 9-Dec-24 I EFW356 Electromagnetic Fields Waves

154 ITS B. Tech III V 9-Dec-24 I MLC354 Machine Learning

155 ITS B. Tech IV VII 2-Dec-24 I CS414 Cyber Security

156 ITS B. Tech IV VII 2-Dec-24 I MH415 Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems

157 ITS B. Tech IV VII 3-Dec-24 I CS413 Mobile Application Development

158 ITS B. Tech IV VII 3-Dec-24 I SE411 Unmanned Aerial Vehicles

159 ITS B. Tech IV VII 4-Dec-24 I MH414 CNC Technology

160 ITS B. Tech IV VII 4-Dec-24 I CS415 Natural Language Processing

161 ITS B. Tech IV VII 5-Dec-24 I BR412 Medical Image Processing

162 ITS B. Tech IV VII 5-Dec-24 I CS412 Pattern Recognition

163 ITS B. Tech IV VII 6-Dec-24 I BR413 Machine Perception

164 ITS B. Tech IV VII 6-Dec-24 I CS411 SQL & DB Applications

165 ITS B. Tech IV VII 7-Dec-24 I HS416 Professional Ethics

166 ITS B.Sc. (DS) II III 2-Dec-24 I DAC214 Discrete Structures for Computer Science

167 ITS B.Sc. (DS) II III 3-Dec-24 I DAC212 Data Wrangling

168 ITS B.Sc. (DS) II III 4-Dec-24 I DAC211 Design and Analysis of Algorithms

169 ITS B.Sc. (DS) II III 5-Dec-24 I DAC215 Design Thinking

170 ITS B.Sc. (DS) II III 6-Dec-24 I DAC213 Data Base Management Systems

171 ITS B.Sc. (DS) II III 7-Dec-24 I DAC216 Operating Systems

172 ITS B.Sc. (DS) III V 3-Dec-24 I DAC3E3 Introduction to Power BI

173 ITS B.Sc. (DS) III V 4-Dec-24 I DAC3E1 Natural Language processing

174 ITS B.Sc. (DS) III V 5-Dec-24 I DAC3E2 Principles of Artificial Intelligence

175 ITS B.Sc. (DS) III V 6-Dec-24 I HS356 Professional Ethics

176 ITS B.Sc. (DS) III V 7-Dec-24 I DAC351 Web Embedded Technologies

177 ITS BCA II III 2-Dec-24 I BCA213 Computer Networks

178 ITS BCA II III 3-Dec-24 I BCA212 Discrete Mathematics

179 ITS BCA II III 4-Dec-24 I OEC216 Elements of Mechatronics

180 ITS BCA II III 5-Dec-24 I BCA214 IT Services Management

181 ITS BCA II III 6-Dec-24 I BCA211 Introduction to Algorithms

182 ITS BCA III V 2-Dec-24 I BCA313 Advanced Computer Networks

183 ITS BCA III V 3-Dec-24 I BCAE31 Data Wrangling

184 ITS BCA III V 4-Dec-24 I BCA311 Introduction to R

185 ITS BCA III V 6-Dec-24 I BCAE32 Recommendation Systems

186 ITS BCA III V 7-Dec-24 I BCA312 Web Technologies

187 ITS Diploma (Civil) II III 2-Dec-24 I DCE213 Building Design & Drawing

188 ITS Diploma (Civil) II III 3-Dec-24 I DCE214 Concrete Technology
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189 ITS Diploma (Civil) II III 4-Dec-24 I DCE215 Cost Benefit Analysis

190 ITS Diploma (Civil) II III 5-Dec-24 I EVS216 Environmental Studies & SDGs

191 ITS Diploma (Civil) II III 6-Dec-24 I DCE212 Mechanics of Structures

192 ITS Diploma (Civil) II III 7-Dec-24 I DCE211 Surveying

193 ITS MCA II III 3-Dec-24 I MCAE21 Mobile Application Development

194 ITS MCA II III 4-Dec-24 I MCA212 Design and Analysis of Algorithms

195 ITS MCA II III 5-Dec-24 I MCA214 Software Engineering

196 ITS MCA II III 6-Dec-24 I MCAE22 SQL & DB Applications

197 ITS MCA II III 7-Dec-24 I MCA213 Operating Systems with Unix

198 ITS MCA II III 9-Dec-24 I MCA211 Machine Learning using Python Programming
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